MERCRUISER (3.2L MIE W/ HURTH  GM B02%-8 1330-1932)
Serial Mbr Range: OCB7E221 THRU 0DE57139 ()

@”_-15
@.-"

@,14

L AT
@/’

IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

4 g
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 260794 2| PLATE 1
3 10 15001 SCREW 4
4 984934 2 BRACKET 1
7 2175097 |IGHITIOM AMPLIFIER 1
a a4 152754 1 HARMNESS 1
| 11 B4015 | NUT f
10 23 92152 | SPALCER g
11 9725741 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1
11 4973441 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1
12 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1
13 11 BB219| MWUT 1
14 90806 |OIL PRESSURE SEMDER 1
14 A7293|0IL PRESSURE SEMDER [DUAL] |1
15 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1
16 11 BB219| MWUT 1
17 22 B4013|REDUCER 1
18 97163 | MOUNTING BRACKET 1
19 a8 11178 |CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AMP) 1
20 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 2
21 11 BR219|NUT 2
22 10 45862 | SCREW [7/8") 2
23 10 71405 SCREW [7/16") 1
24 12 BEEE1 'WASHER 2
25 11 E1356 | MUT 3
26 a5 96819T | INSULATOR 1
27 a9 96054 | STARTER SOLENOID 1
28 10 47910| SCREW [5/8") 1
29 11 20361 |MUT 2
a0 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 2
Kl 11 26419 |NUT [8-32) 2
32 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2
33 9E940T |BRACKET 1
M 10 ATE1Z2|SCREW [1-1/4"] - 3/8-16 THREAL|1
] 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER - 3/8-16 THREAD |1
34 10 47462 |SCREW [1-1/4") - 7/16-14 THREA|1
] 13 32993 | LOCKMASHER - 7416-14 THREAL|1




